
Samuel Andrews

Kyle Anthony

Josh Barnes

Gregory Baxter

Matthew Bonelli

Sam Boyd

Kerry Boyle

Griffi n Burns

Wallace Campbell

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa.
Dec. 2, 2006

NTS

60h: 8.83(18)p
 200m: 24.13(23)f

200m: 23.28(10)f
LJ: 23-11 1/2(1)f  TT I
TJ: 48-10 3/4(1)f TT I

60m: 7.32(20)p TT
300m: 36.05(5)f

60m: 7.31(19)p TT
300m: 36.03(4)f

200m: 23.41(11)f
500m: 1:09.44(11)f

300m: 34.86(1)f

mile: 4:36.73(6)f

5000m: 15:02.96(1)f

2006-07 Men’s Indoor Track & Field Individual Results

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan. 13, 2006

NTS

60m: 7.56 (10)p
60m: 7.56(10)f
60h: 8.97(10)f

LJ: 23-0(1)f

Mile: 4:40.91(8)f

500m: 1:08.44(5)f

500m: 1:03.76(1)f  I 
TT

mile: 4:45.14(11)f

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan 20, 2006

1st of  6

55h: 8.61(15)f
200m: 24.62(27)f

LJ: 23-5 1/2(2)f

3000m: 9:24.27(9)f

200m: 23.37(10)f
400m: 51.75(5)f

200m: 23.97(17)f
500m: 1:07.42(4)f

200m: 22.43(1)f
400m: 48.35(1)f  I 

800m: 1:58.86(5)f

Mile: 4:17.44(4)f
3000m: 8:32.76(2)f

Bison Open & Multi
Lewisburg, Pa.

Jan. 26-27, 2006
NTS

60h: 8.79(15)q
60h: 8.84(14)f
60m: 7.65(23)p

200m: 24.55(26)p

Mile: 4:36.66(18)f

200m: 23.52(12)q
200m: 23.68(7)f

PSU Nationa Inv.
University Park, Pa.

Jan 26-27, 2006
NTS

500m: 1:06.94(12)f

400m: 47.58(1)f
 TT I

3000m: 8:26.65(8)f  I

Akron Open
Akron, Ohio
Feb. 3, 2006

NTS

60h: 9.07(20)f
200m: 24.22(30)f

400m: 50.90(18)f

400m: 52.12(21)f

200m: 22.19(10)f  
TT I

800m: 1:58.02(6)f

Mile: 4:11.23(3) I

IC4A
Championships
Boston, Mass.
Mar. 3-4, 2006

LJ: 23-4 3/4(3) f
TJ: 47-10 1/2(7)f

400m: 48.23(13)p

Mile: 4:11.25(8)p
Mile: 4:16.23(10)f

PL Championship
West Point, N.Y.
Feb. 16-18, 2006

3rd of  8

60h: 8.89(15)q
60h: 8.91(15)s

LJ: 23-0 3/4(3)f
TJ: 49-07 3/4(1)f

500m: 1:07.29(6)f

400m: 51:21(12)f

500m: 1:08.16(12)f

200m: 22:36(1)q
200m: 22:22(1)f
400m: 48.36(1)f

800m: 2:00.81(13)f

3000m: 8:32.41(6)f
5000m: 14:38.68(3)f  I

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 10, 2006

NTS

55h: 8.28(11)q
55h: 8.16(10)f

Mile: 4:33.77(12)f

400m: 51.17(2)f

200m: 23.52(13)f

Mile: 4:39.37(17)f

NCAA
Championships
Fayetteville, Ark.
Mar. 17-18, 2006

KEY    
p - preliminary
q - qualifi ed
s- semifi nal
f  - fi nal   
Bold - Personal Best
TT - Bucknell Top Ten
I - IC4A Qualifi er
NP - NCAA Provisional
(1) - Place



Mark Caroleo

Tony Cillo

Michael Contino

Andrew Corral

Sean Coyne

Nick DeGregorio

Sean Egan

Zachariah El Manakhly

Tom Espedal

Joe Foley

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa.
Dec. 2, 2006

NTS

60h: 8.77(15)p
60h: 8.57(7)f  TT
300m: 36.57(6)f

Shot: 48-8 3/4 (7)f  
Wt: 48-8 3/4(9)f

3000m: 9:25.98(3)f

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan. 13, 2006

NTS

60h: 9.21(14)f

60h: 8.65(6)f

3000m: 8:55.34(3)f

3000m: 9:05.02(5)f

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan 20, 2006

1st of  6

800m: 1:56.84(3)f

55h: 8.64(16)f
400m: 54.23(13)f

3000m: 8:37.92(3)f

55h: 8.09(7)q
55h: 7.99(6)f

200m: 23.35(9)f

5000m: 15:29.77(3)

1000m: 2:40.15(9)f

5000m: 15:53.21(6)f

Bison Open & Multi
Lewisburg, Pa.

Jan. 26-27, 2006
NTS

60h: 9.06(19)p
400m: 54.06(29)f

Mile: 4:23.62(7)f

60h: 8.72(11)q
60h: 8.75(12)f

200m: 23.31(6)q
200m: 23.43(7)f

Shot: 49-5 3/4(4)f TT
Wt: 48-0 1/4(15)f

800m: 2:04.98(23)f

PSU Nationa Inv.
University Park, Pa.

Jan 26-27, 2006
NTS

1000m: 2:27.60(5)f  I

Akron Open
Akron, Ohio
Feb. 3, 2006

NTS

Mile: 4:15.54(9)f

LJ: 20-9(6)f

3000m: 8:31.48(11)f

200m: 22.90(12)f
400m: 50.65(10)f

Shot: 48-10(2)f
Wt: ND

5000m: 15.27.27(4)f

3000m: 8:59.46(10)

IC4A
Championships
Boston, Mass.
Mar. 3-4, 2006

1000m: 2:27.31(10)f
TT

PL Championship
West Point, N.Y.
Feb. 16-18, 2006

3rd of  8

1000m: 2:33.91(7)f

LJ: 21-0 1/2(11)f

Mile: 4:26.87(10)f
3000m: 9:00.17(18)f

60h: 8.70(8)q
60h: 8.66(8)s
60h: 8.64(8)f

200m: 23.21(15)p
400m: 52.76(15)f

Shot: 48-0 1/2(8)
Wt: 53-0 1/4(7)f

5000m: 15:51.99(21)f

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 10, 2006

NTS

55h: 8.67(16)q
55h: 8.54(14)f

400m: 53.69(12)f

LJ: 21-2 1/2(12)f

Mile: 4:19.76(4)f

55h: 8.09(7)q
55h: 7.99(6)f

Shot: 48-2(1)f
Wt: 50-1 3/4(3)f

1000m: 2:40.88(11)f

Mile: 4:32.46(11)f

NCAA
Championships
Fayetteville, Ark.
Mar. 17-18, 2006



Matthew Forys

Christopher Gabryluk

Michael Gibney

Robert Gradoville

Eric Guja

Clement Gyan

Robert Haferd

Eric Harbison

Devin Hill

Tyler Hoffman

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa.
Dec. 2, 2006

NTS

60h: 9.55(33)p
PV: 13-3 1/2(10)f

60m: 7.47(33)p
300m: 36.81(7)f

500m: 1:07.59(7)f

200m: 24.39(32)f
400m: 53.76(22)f

Wt: 60-6(2)f  I

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan. 13, 2006

NTS

Mile: 4:35.09(5) f

Wt: 60-9 1/4(1) I

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan 20, 2006

1st of  6

Mile: 4:12.49(2) I

Wt: 42-6 1/4(12)f

3000m: 8:52.78(7)f

PV: 13-3 1/2(5)f

200m: 23.46(12)f
400m: 51.46(3)f

500m: 1:09.10(7)f

200m: 24:49(24)f
400m: 54.65(15)f

1000m: 2:37.35(8)f

Wt: 61-1 1/2(1) I

Bison Open & Multi
Lewisburg, Pa.

Jan. 26-27, 2006
NTS

Wt: 38-9(24)f

Mile: 4:34.67(14)f

Hept: 4,300(5)f

400m: 51.79(10)f

400m: 53.62(28)f

3000m: 9:15.16(13)f

Wt: 64-11 1/4(1) 
TT NP  I

PSU Nationa Inv.
University Park, Pa.

Jan 26-27, 2006
NTS

5000m: 14:16.28(1)f
 TT I

Wt: 63-3 1/2(1)f  I

Akron Open
Akron, Ohio
Feb. 3, 2006

NTS

5000m: 15:26.14(3)f

400m: 51.10(12)f

400m: 51.40(15)f

400m: 52.82(25)f

Wt: 61-4 1/4(6)f  I

IC4A
Championships
Boston, Mass.
Mar. 3-4, 2006

3000m: 8:05.64
TT I

Wt: 65-10 1/2
TT NP I

PL Championship
West Point, N.Y.
Feb. 16-18, 2006

3rd of  8

5000m: 14:19.26(1) I
3000m: 8:13.13(1)f  I

5000m: 16:03.56(23)f

PV: 13-9 1/4(9)
Hept: 4,355(5)f

500m: 1:08.39(13)

Wt: 60-5 1/4(1)f  I

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 10, 2006

NTS

3000m: 8:29.04(1)f  I

PV: 13-3 1/2(6)f

500m: 1:06.98(2)f

60m: 7.70(31)p
200m: 24.46(23)f
500m: 1:09.42(7)f

Mile: 4:28.69(9)f

Wt: 65-2(1)f
TT NP I

NCAA
Championships
Fayetteville, Ark.
Mar. 17-18, 2006



William Holleran

Jeremy Hollins

Andrew Huebner

Jason Inzana

Matthew Johnson

Joshua Kaehler

Jordan Kirby

John Kobilis

Jonathan Lockhart

John MacFeeters

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa.
Dec. 2, 2006

NTS

60m: 7.56(39)p
TJ: 40-7 1/2(12)

PV: 14-3 1/4(7)f

60m: 7.19(12)p 
60m: 7.14(11)f  TT

300m: 36.96(8)f
LJ: DNF

HJ: NH

Shot: 42-10 1/4(14)f
Wt: 42-9(12)f

60h: 8.82(16)p
60h: 8.75(14)f  

200m: 24.61(36)f

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan. 13, 2006

NTS

60m: 7.59(11)p
60m: 7.56(11)f

TJ: 40-3 1/2 (5)f

60m: 7.70(13)p
60m: 7.66(13)f
PV: 14-9(3)f

60m: 7.29(5)p
60m: 7.35 (7)f

HJ: 5-7(4)f

Shot: 42-2 3/4(7)f
Wt: 40-8 1/4(4)f

60h: 8.90(10)f

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan 20, 2006

1st of  6

3000m: 8:54.35(8)f

55m: 6.96(12)p
TJ: 40-8 1/4(8)f

Mile: 4:23.06(5)f

PV: 14-3.1/4(1)f

55m: 6.76(9)p
200m: 23.32(8)f
LJ: 19-07(14)f

Wt: 44-1 1/4(11)

HJ: 5-8 3/4(9)f

Shot: 41-2 1/2(15)f
Wt: 39-5 1/4(16)f

55h: 8:03(6)q
55h: 8.06(8)f

200m: 25.10(28)f

Bison Open & Multi
Lewisburg, Pa.

Jan. 26-27, 2006
NTS

60m: 7.40(18)p
TJ: 40-5(10)f

PV: 14-3 1/4(2)f

60m: 7.34(13)q
60m: 7.25(11)f

200m: 23.43(10)q
200m: 23.21(5)f
400: 52.38(18)f

Wt: 44-5 1/2(17)f

Shot: 42-11 1/2(18)f
Wt: 47-0 3/4 (9)f

60h: 8.86(16)q
60h: 9.23(16)f

PSU Nationa Inv.
University Park, Pa.

Jan 26-27, 2006
NTS

PV: 14-7 1/2(17)f

Akron Open
Akron, Ohio
Feb. 3, 2006

NTS

5000m: 15:42.05(9)f

3000m: 8:50.95(3)f

PV: 14-1 1/4(3)f

60m: 7.22(17)f
200m: 23.00(16)f

Shot: Foul
Wt: ND

60h: 8.76(16)f

IC4A
Championships
Boston, Mass.
Mar. 3-4, 2006

PL Championship
West Point, N.Y.
Feb. 16-18, 2006

3rd of  8

TJ: 40-10 1/2(12)f

PV: 14-9(7)f

60m: 7.25(9)q
60m: 7.23(13)s

200m: 23.04(12)p

Shot: 42-2(16)f
Wt: 48-1 1/4(12)f

60h: 8.84(11)q
60h: 8.67(9)s TT

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 10, 2006

NTS

3000m: 8:50.93(3)f

60m: 7.51(27)p
TJ: 42-1 1/4(7)f

Mile: 4:22.68(6)f

PV: 14-9(2)f

HJ: 5-11 1/4(11)f

Shot: 42-2 3/4(9)f
Wt: 49-6 1/2(5)f

55h: 8.40(13)p

NCAA
Championships
Fayetteville, Ark.
Mar. 17-18, 2006



Kevin Macleod

David Mante

Kevin McGoldrick

Luke McGuire

Kyle McLaughlin

Conor McNamara

Timothy Medlock

James Meyer

Brian Mooney

Richard Natelli

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa.
Dec. 2, 2006

NTS

300m: 35.48(2)f
60h: 8.85(18)p

PV: 14-9(3)f

200m: 24.04(22)f
400m: 53.92(23)f

Shot: 44-9(11)f
Wt: 50-4 1/2(7)f

800m: 1:54.62(2)f  I

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan. 13, 2006

NTS

60h: 8.58(3)f

PV: NH

Shot: 46-7 1/4(1)f
Wt: 39-3(5)f

Shot: 45-10(2)f
Wt: 51-1/4(2)f

500m: 1:12.64(13)f

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan 20, 2006

1st of  6

500m: 1:06.50(3)f
55h: 7.86(3)q
55h: 7.89(3)f

PV: NH

Mile: 4:25.42(7)f

200m: 24.62(25)f
400m: 54.84(17)f

Mile: 4:27.60(8)

Shot: 48-8(5)f

Shot: 45-1 1/2(8)f
Wt: 52-1(5)f

500m: 1:06.50(2)f

200m: 25.19(29)f
400m: 54.66(16)f

Bison Open & Multi
Lewisburg, Pa.

Jan. 26-27, 2006
NTS

400m: 54.89(31)f

1000: 2:34.08(3)f

Shot: 46-5 1/4(9)f

Shot: 45-7 3/4(12)f
Wt: 54-7 1/2(3)f

500m: 1:12.90(14)f

PSU Nationa Inv.
University Park, Pa.

Jan 26-27, 2006
NTS

60h: 8.49(24)p

PV: 14-7 1/4(13)f

Wt: 53-8 1/4(9)f

1000m: 2:29.45(8)f  I

Akron Open
Akron, Ohio
Feb. 3, 2006

NTS

200m: 22.87(11)f  
400m: 49.56(11)f  TT

PV: NH

Mile: 4:26.58(11)f

800m: 2:00.45(9)f

Shot: 48-9(3)f

Shot: 45-11(9)f
Wt: 53-0 1/4(6)f

800m: 1:54.43(8)f  I

IC4A
Championships
Boston, Mass.
Mar. 3-4, 2006

55h: 7.75(18)p

PV: 15-5(8)f  TT

Wt: 52-10(25)f

800m: 1:54.28(24)f

PL Championship
West Point, N.Y.
Feb. 16-18, 2006

3rd of  8

60h: 8.52(3)q
60h: 8.36(3)s TT

60h: 8.37(3)f
200m: 22.66(5)q
200m: 22.77(6)f
400: 50.30(6)f

PV: 15-3(1)f

1000m: 2:33.90(10)f

Shot: 46-10 1/4(9)f

Shot: 46-2 1/2(10)f
Wt: 55-7 3/4(3)f

TT I

800m: 1:54.62(6)f

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 10, 2006

NTS

55h: 8.04(6)q
55h: 7.72(4)f  TT I

PV: 15-3(1)f

1000m: 2:34.59(3)f

400m: 54.73(20)f

1000m: 2:35.18(6)f

Shot: 47-4 1/2(2)f

Shot: 45-3(5)f
Wt: 53-2 3/4(2)f

500m: 1:05.80(1)f
TT

500m: 1:15.28(17)f

NCAA
Championships
Fayetteville, Ark.
Mar. 17-18, 2006



Clinton Orloski

Tyler Palumbo

Steven Pierce

Derrin Pierret

Kyle Ramer

James Redmond

Austin Ricker

Ryan Robinson

Chris Roman

Donald Sanner

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa.
Dec. 2, 2006

NTS

LJ: 20-9 3/4(11)f
TJ: 43-3 3/4(5)f

800m: 2:02.34(8)f

1000m: 2.38.70(2)f

HJ: 6-3 1/4(6)f

600m: 1:26.04(2)f

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan. 13, 2006

NTS

LJ: 10-7 1/4(7)f

Mile: 4:22.41(2)f

mile: 4:42.56 (9)f

Mile: 4:52.61(15)f

HJ: 6-4 1/34(1)f

3000m: 9:04.65(4)f

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan 20, 2006

1st of  6

1000m: 2:35.24(6)f

LJ: 20-9 1/4(8)f
TJ: 41-9 3/4(7)f

1000m: 2:35.24(4)f

800m: 2:00.07(7)f

HJ; 6-2 3/4(4)f

5000m: 15:30.83(4)

Bison Open & Multi
Lewisburg, Pa.

Jan. 26-27, 2006
NTS

Mile: 4:22.55(6)f

LJ: 20-9(11)f
TJ: 43-1 1/2(6)f

3000m: 8:52.82(2)f

1000m: 2:33.90(1)f

Mile: 4:37.45(20)f

PSU Nationa Inv.
University Park, Pa.

Jan 26-27, 2006
NTS

HJ: 6-5(12)f

Akron Open
Akron, Ohio
Feb. 3, 2006

NTS

800m: 2:00.08(8)f

LJ: 20-1(9)f
TJ: 41-3 3/4(9)f

Mile: 4:19.88(4)f

800m: 1:57.79(5)f

HJ: 6-6(3)f

5000m: 15:49.06(11)f

IC4A
Championships
Boston, Mass.
Mar. 3-4, 2006

PL Championship
West Point, N.Y.
Feb. 16-18, 2006

3rd of  8

LJ: 21-2(10)f
TJ: 42-11 1/2(10)f

Mile: 4:24.73(9)f

HJ: 6-7(3)f

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 10, 2006

NTS

Mile: 4:26.57(8)

LJ: 20-9 3/4(13)f
TJ: 42-9(6)f

1000m: 2:32.36(1)f

500m: 1:08.03(5)f

Mile: 4:34.19(13)f

HJ: 6-5(4)

3000m: 9:10.19(8)f

NCAA
Championships
Fayetteville, Ark.
Mar. 17-18, 2006



Richard Simpson

Adam Syty

Lyndon Thweatt

Darren Traynor

Thomas Vogler

Eric Weaver

Ryan White

Baron Willeford

Andrew Yehl

Chad Yurchick

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa.
Dec. 2, 2006

NTS

mile: 4:30.14(2)f

200m: 24.30(32)f
60h: 9.08(25)p

PV: 13-9 1/4(9)f

200m: 24.86(38)f
500m: 1:10.62(13)f

300m: 37.22(10)f

60h: 8.94(24)p
LJ: 20-1 3/4(18)f

400m: 55.05(25)f

60h: 8.75(14)p
60h: 8.74(13)f

Shot: 39-8(18)f
Wt: 49-3(8)f

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan. 13, 2006

NTS

500m: 1:10.64(9)f

60h: 8.79(8)f
HJ: 5-10 3/4(3)f

PV: NH

Mile: 4:31.85(3)f

60h: 8.84(9)f

Wt: 47-8(3)f

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa.
Jan 20, 2006

1st of  6

800m: 2:00.27(8)

55h: 8.85(21)p
200m: 24.48(25)f

55h: 8.23(12)p
LJ: Foul

PV: 12-09 1/2(6)f

1000m: 2:35.96(7)f

55h: 8.19(9)p
200m: 23.83(16)f

Bison Open & Multi
Lewisburg, Pa.

Jan. 26-27, 2006
NTS

1000m: 2:34.04(2)f

200m:24.68(29)p

Shot: 32-10 1/2(30)f

Hept: 4,365(3)

3000m: 9:04.98(8)f

60h: 8.76(12)q
60h: 8.65(10)f

200m:24.00(18)p

Shot: 36-10 1/2(27)f
Wt: 48-0 1/2(8)f

PSU Nationa Inv.
University Park, Pa.

Jan 26-27, 2006
NTS

Wt: 43-10 1/2(29)f

Akron Open
Akron, Ohio
Feb. 3, 2006

NTS

800m: 1:57.15(4)f

Mile: 4:26.56(10)f

60h: 8.61(12)f  TT
200m: 23.42(25)f

IC4A
Championships
Boston, Mass.
Mar. 3-4, 2006

PL Championship
West Point, N.Y.
Feb. 16-18, 2006

3rd of  8

HJ: 6-3 1/4(5)

60h: 8.96(16)q
60h: 9.06(16)s

Hept: 4,419(4)f

60h: 8.63(10)q
60h: 8.71(12)s

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 10, 2006

NTS

HJ: 6-7(3)f

1000m: 2:34.22(2)f

PV: 13-3 1/2(6)

55h: 8.18(9)q
55h: 8.09(8)f

PV: 12-9 1/2(8)f
LJ: NH

800m: 1:58.75(3)f

55h: 8.15(8)q
55h: 8.03(7)f

NCAA
Championships
Fayetteville, Ark.
Mar. 17-18, 2006



Bucknell Relay Teams & Heptathlon

Bison Opener - 4x400
Boyle, Bonelli, MacLeod, Guja - 3:30.00(9)f
Anthony, Baxter, Boyd, Coyne - 3:34.03(16)f
Andrews, Gyan, Haferd, Johnson 3:21.64(3)f

Gulden Relays - 4x400
Boyle, Bonelli, Guja, Baxter - 3:22.36(1)f
Natelli, Huebner, Willeford, McGoldrick - 3:30.66(2)f
Vogler, Haferd, Ramer, Barnes - 3:37.67(4)f

Bucknell Heptagonal - 4x400
MacLeod, Coyne, Baxter, Boyle - 3:21.70(1)f
Coyne, Yehl, Boyd, Andrews - 3:33.22(6)f
Cillo, Vogler, Pierret, Gyan - 3:38.47
 

Bison Open and Multi - 4x400
McNamara, Syty, Ramer, Corral - 3:31.89(7)
Orloski, Espedal, Andrews, Cillo - 3:35.71 (11)

Penn State National Invitational - 4x400
MacLeod, Mooney, Baxter, Boyle - 3:15.96(1) I TT

Bucknell Winter Classic - 4x400
Syty, Willeford, Pierret, Ramer - 3.33.13(6)f

Patriot League Championship - 4x400
MacLeod, Boyle, Baxter, Bonelli - 3:20.32(3) 

IC4A Championship - 4x400
Baxter, Coyne, Gyan, MacLeod - 3:19.85(17) TT

Gulden Relay - 4x60 Shuttle Hurdle
MacLeod, Yehl, Coyne, MacFeeters - 33.44(2)f  TT
Andrews, Cillo, White, Wilsom - 35.00(3)f

Gulden Relay - 4x200
Andrews, Cillo, Inzana, Palumbo - 1:38.16(4)f  TT
Johnson, Anthony, Yehl, White - DNF

Gulden Relay - 4x800
Ricker, Ramer, Burns, Griffi n - 8:16.51(1)f

Bucknell Heptagonal - 4x800
Caroleo, Huebner, Mooney, Syty - 7:56.52(2)f
Orlaski, Burns, Ramer, Willeford - 8:04.29(3)f

Patriot League Championship - 4x800
Syty, Willeford, Ramer, Burns - 7:53.94(6)

Gulden Relays - Sprint Medley Relay
Boyle, Johnson, MacLeod, Mooney - 3:32.21(1)f  TT
Baxter, Guja, Anthony, Syty - 3:40.09(3)f
Bonelli, Yehl, Boyd, McGoldrick - 3:42.04(4)f

Gulden Relays - Distance Medley Relay
Forys, Coyne, Huebner, Caroleo - 10:10.73(2)f  I
Campbell, Haferd, McNamara, Holleran - 10:32.27(4)f

Bison Open and Multi - Distance Medley Relay
McGoldrick, Burns, Boyd, Huebner - 10:20.87 (2)

Patriot League Championship - Distance Medley Relay
Huebner, Caroleo, Mooney, Gyan - 10:18.29 (4) I

IC4A Championship - Distance Medley Relay
Huebner, Caroleo, Mooney, MacLeod - 10:17.32 (19)

Heptathlon - Bison Open and Multi
Ryan White - 4,365(3)

55m: 6.93(6) - 739
LJ: 19-0 3/4(14) - 546
Shot: 32-8 1/4(11) - 483
HJ: 5-11 1/4(6) - 636
55h: 8.20(2) - 798
PV: 11-11 3/4 - 522
1000m: 3:02.40(6) - 641

Rob Gradoville - 4,300(5)
55m: 7.10(9) - 680
LJ: 19-8(11) - 584
Shot: 34-7 3/4(5) - 519
HJ: 5-4 1/4(15) - 488
55h: 8.74(9) - 667
PV: 14-3 1/4(2) - 716
1000m: 3:01.89(5) - 646

Heptathlon - Patriot League Championship
Ryan White - 4,419(4)

60m: 7.42 - 738
LJ: 19-2 - 552
Shot: 33-4 3/4 - 496
HJ: 5-9 1/4 - 593
60h: 8.80 - 791
PV: 12-3 1/2 - 549
1000m: 2:56.49 - 699

Rob Gradoville - 4,355(5)
60m: 7.66 - 662
LJ: 19-8 3/4 - 589
Shot: 33-11 1/2 - 507
HJ: 5-5 3/4 - 520
60h: 9.43 - 654
PV: 14-3 1/4 - 716
1000m: 2:55.69 - 707


